2020 STBG Set-Aside (TA) - FINAL

Set-Aside Total

BFCG
CDTC

Island

NEW RTPO
Okanogan
Palouse RTPO
Peninsula RTPO
PSRC*
Quad-County RTPO
RTC

San Juan

SCOG

SRTC

TRPC*

WCOG*
WWVMPO
YVCOG

Grand Total

CWCOG (SWW RTPO)

Urbanized

Areas > 200,000

165,072

2,428,424

281,331
303,461

3,178,288

Urban
Areas > 5,000

Rural

and < 200,000 | Areas < 5,000

5,433
57,063
109,953
30,641
6,439
39,053
54,186
309,196
61,901
3,890
62,342
8,270
262,767
137,563
36,758
141,183

1,326,638

29,072
29,695
105,653
30,785
50,140
25,735
17,863
72,547
184,944
62,765
72,150
12,338
29,124
56,964
43,470
46,474
7,876
49,127

926,722

Any Area
Total County

113,092
49,163
122,175
34,807
28,412
18,231
32,252
71,815
1,636,449
70,643
202,508
6,991
51,830
208,925
111,846
89,179
25,293
107,841

2,981,452

TOTAL

312,669
135,921
337,781
96,233
78,552
50,405
89,168
198,548
4,559,013
195,309
559,879
19,329
143,296
577,620
418,083
273,216
69,927
298,151

8,413,100

*Allocation includes increase from FFY 2019 Redistributed.
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